
WEST RUSK JR HIGH 
LADY RAIDERS VOLLEYBALL 

2024-2025 
 

 

 

DATE    OPPONENT   LOCATION  TIME 

August 22 (Thurs)  Lindale (7a, 8a) Scrimmage HOME   4:30 

August 26 (Mon)  Troup  (7b, 7a, 8b, 8a)  Troup   4:30 

September 5 (Thurs)  Elysian Fields (b, 7a, 8a)  HOME   4:30 

September 9 (Mon)  Gladewater   Gladewater  4:30 

September 14 (Sat)  Gladewater Tourney (A teams) Gladewater  TBA 

September 16 (Mon)  *Arp (8th first)   Arp   4:30 

September 23 (Mon)  *Tatum    HOME   4:30 

September 30 (Mon)  *Gladewater    HOME   4:30 

October 5 (Sat)   Henderson Tourney (A teams) Henderson  TBA 

October 7 (Mon)  Full Armour Christian (A Teams) HOME   4:30 

October 14 (Mon)  *White Oak   HOME   4:30 

October 21 (Mon)  *Sabine    Sabine   4:30 

October 28 (Mon)  *Troup    HOME   4:30 

* District 

Game Order – 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A 

Game Order against Arp when we play at Arp – 8B, 8A, 7B, 7A  
When we play at Gladewater they will play in 2 gyms 7B, 7A in one gym, 8B,8A in another gym 

JR High Coaches – Derrick Lyon and Baileigh Smith 

 


